
Location Day Time Item
Mon	3-11 12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00
15:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
Evening

Tue	4-11 09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:30 Session	1a Session	1b Session	1c Session	1d Session	1e Session	1f Session	1g Session	1h Session	1i Session	1j
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00 Session	2a Session	2b Session	2c Session	2d Session	2e Session	2f Session	2g Session	2h Session	2i Session	2j
15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00 Session	3a Session	3b Session	3c Session	3d Session	3e Session	3f Session	3g Session	3h Session	3i Session	3j
Evening

Wed	5-11 09:00-10:30 Session	4a Session	4b Session	4c Session	4d Session	4e Session	4f Session	4g Session	4h Session	4i Session	4j
10:30-12:00 Session	5a Session	5b Session	5c Session	5d Session	5e Session	5f Session	5g Session	5h Session	5i Session	5j

Wed	5-11 12:00-12:45
12:45-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00

Thu	6-11 08:00-09:30 Session	6a Session	6b Session	6c Session	6d Session	6e Session	6f Session	6g Session	6h Session	6i Session	6j
09:30-09:45
09:45-11:15 Session	7a Session	7b Session	7c Session	7d Session	7e Session	7f Session	7g Session	7h Session	7i Session	7j
11:15-12:45 Session	8a Session	8b Session	8c Session	8d Session	8e Session	8f Session	8g Session	8h Session	8i Session	8j
13:00-13:45
13:45-15:15
15:15-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:30-19:30
19:30-22:30

Fri	7-11 09:00-10:30 Session	9a Session	9b Session	9c Session	9d Session	9e Session	9f Session	9g Session	9h Session	9i Session	9j
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00

For	registration,	more	information	and	practical	details,	please	visit	http://emes.net	or	email	us	at	10emesconf@emes.net

Preliminary	Conference	Schedule

Affinity	Groups	Collective	Session
Toast	for	EMES	members	(NOT	formal	conference	reception!)

PhDs	parallel	session Early	Career	Researchers	parallel	session
Affinity	Group	meeting	A Affinity	Group	meeting	EAffinity	Group	meeting	DAffinity	Group	meeting	CAffinity	Group	meeting	B

EMES	General	Assembly	meeting	(DeLik	-	Gym	Hall)	-	those	not	participating	can	have	drinks	in	DeLik	-	Church
Drinks	/	Life	Time	Achievement	Awards	(DeLik	-	Church)

Music	and	dance	(DeLik	-	Church)

Rotterdam
Excursions

U
trecht

Reception

Opening	Ceremony	&	Plenary	1

Dinner	(DeLik	-	Expedition)

Plenary	3	&	Closing	ceremony

Coffee	&	tea

Coffee	&	tea

PhD	working	lunch	(self-catered)

PhD	Get	Together
Arrival	and	registration

Lunch	(brown	bag)

Plenary	2	-	Democracy	(DeLik	-	Expedition)

Lunch

Coffee	&	tea

Lunch	(DeLik	-	Church)

Excursions

Free	evening


