

Preliminary Conference Schedule

Location	Day	Time	Item									
Rotterdam	Mon 3-11	12:00-13:00	PhD working lunch (self-catered)									
		13:00-15:00	PhDs parallel session					Early Career Researchers parallel session				
		15:00-17:00	Affinity Group meeting A	Affinity Group meeting B	Affinity Group meeting C	Affinity Group meeting D	Affinity Group meeting E					
		17:00-18:00	Affinity Groups Collective Session									
		18:00-19:00	Toast for EMES members ( <i>NOT formal conference reception!</i> )									
		Evening	PhD Get Together									
	Tue 4-11	09:00-10:00	Arrival and registration									
		10:00-11:00	Opening Ceremony & Plenary 1									
		11:00-12:30	Session 1a	Session 1b	Session 1c	Session 1d	Session 1e	Session 1f	Session 1g	Session 1h	Session 1i	Session 1j
		12:30-13:30	Lunch									
		13:30-15:00	Session 2a	Session 2b	Session 2c	Session 2d	Session 2e	Session 2f	Session 2g	Session 2h	Session 2i	Session 2j
		15:00-15:30	Coffee & tea									
		15:30-17:00	Session 3a	Session 3b	Session 3c	Session 3d	Session 3e	Session 3f	Session 3g	Session 3h	Session 3i	Session 3j
		Evening	Reception									
	Wed 5-11	09:00-10:30	Session 4a	Session 4b	Session 4c	Session 4d	Session 4e	Session 4f	Session 4g	Session 4h	Session 4i	Session 4j
		10:30-12:00	Session 5a	Session 5b	Session 5c	Session 5d	Session 5e	Session 5f	Session 5g	Session 5h	Session 5i	Session 5j
Excursions	Wed 5-11	12:00-12:45	Lunch (brown bag)									
		12:45-13:30	Excursions									
		13:30-15:00										
		15:00-15:30										
		15:30-17:00										
		Free evening										
Utrecht	Thu 6-11	08:00-09:30	Session 6a	Session 6b	Session 6c	Session 6d	Session 6e	Session 6f	Session 6g	Session 6h	Session 6i	Session 6j
		09:30-09:45	Coffee & tea									
		09:45-11:15	Session 7a	Session 7b	Session 7c	Session 7d	Session 7e	Session 7f	Session 7g	Session 7h	Session 7i	Session 7j
		11:15-12:45	Session 8a	Session 8b	Session 8c	Session 8d	Session 8e	Session 8f	Session 8g	Session 8h	Session 8i	Session 8j
		13:00-13:45	Lunch ( <i>DeLick - Church</i> )									
		13:45-15:15	Plenary 2 - Democracy ( <i>DeLick - Expedition</i> )									
		15:15-16:15	EMES General Assembly meeting ( <i>DeLick - Gym Hall</i> ) - those not participating can have drinks in <i>DeLick - Church</i>									
		16:15-17:15	Drinks / Life Time Achievement Awards ( <i>DeLick - Church</i> )									
		17:30-19:30	Dinner ( <i>DeLick - Expedition</i> )									
		19:30-22:30	Music and dance ( <i>DeLick - Church</i> )									
Fri 7-11	09:00-10:30	Session 9a	Session 9b	Session 9c	Session 9d	Session 9e	Session 9f	Session 9g	Session 9h	Session 9i	Session 9j	
	10:30-11:00	Coffee & tea										
	11:00-13:00	Plenary 3 & Closing ceremony										

For registration, more information and practical details, please visit <http://emes.net> or email us at [10emesconf@emes.net](mailto:10emesconf@emes.net)